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What’s For Lunch Next Week? 
Daily Virtual Meal Pickup 

11:30 am—12:30 pm 
Monday  Mandarin Orange Chicken 
Tuesday  Beef Nachos 
Wednesday Chicken Noodle Soup & Grilled Cheese 

Thursday Chicken Ranch Wrap 
Friday  Cheeseburger 

FREE for all students through the rest of the year!! 
Remember:  you can get lunch at any school you’re near (it 

doesn’t have to be at BRMS). 

Dates to Remember 
Tue, Jan 12 Report Cards viewable on Infinite Campus  
  Wild Wing Café Spirit Night—5:00-9:00 pm 
Thu, Jan 14 Girls with Pearls Zoom—5:30 pm 
Mon, Jan 18 MLK Jr. Day—HOLIDAY 
Tue, Jan 19 Traditional/Virtual Instruction begins 
  NJHS Meeting—8:15 am 
  Basketball Tryouts Begin 4:30-6:30 pm 
  Wild Wing Café Spirit Night—5:00-9:00 pm 
Thu, Jan 21 Beta Club Meeting—8:05 am 
  Girls with Pearls Zoom—5:30 pm 
Tue, Jan 26 Wild Wing Café Spirit Night—5:00-9:00 pm 
Thu, Jan 28 Girls with Pearls Zoom—5:30 pm 
Tue, Feb 2 Wild Wing Café Spirit Night—5:00-9:00 pm 
Wed, Feb 3 Early Release Day—release at 1:20 pm 
Thu, Feb 4 Girls with Pearls Zoom—5:30 pm 
Fri, Feb 5 Progress Reports 
Tue, Feb 9 NJHS Meeting—8:15 am 
  Wild Wing Café Spirit Night—5:00-9:00 pm 
Thu, Feb 11 Girls with Pearls Zoom—5:30 pm 
Mon, Feb 15 Presidents’ Day—NO SCHOOL 
Tue, Feb 16 Wild Wing Café Spirit Night—5:00-9:00 pm 
Thu, Feb 18 Beta Club Meeting—8:05 am 
  Girls with Pearls Zoom—5:30 pm 
Tue, Feb 23 Wild Wing Café Spirit Night—5:00-9:00 pm 
Thu, Feb 25 Girls with Pearls Zoom—5:30 pm 
Tue, Mar 2 Wild Wing Café Spirit Night—5:00-9:00 pm 
Thu, Mar 4 Girls with Pearls Zoom—5:30 pm 
Tue, Mar 9 Wild Wing Café Spirit Night—5:00-9:00 pm 
  NJHS Meeting—8:15 am 
Thu, Mar 11 Girls with Pearls Zoom—5:30 pm 
Tue, Mar 16 Early Release Day—release at 1:20 pm 
  Wild Wing Café Spirit Night—5:00-9:00 pm 
Thu, Mar 18 Beta Club Meeting—8:05 am 
  Girls with Pearls Zoom—5:30 pm 
Thu, Mar 18 Report Cards go home 
Tue, Mar 23 Wild Wing Café Spirit Night—5:00-9:00 pm 
Mon, Mar 29 - Spring Break—NO SCHOOL 
Fri, Apr 2 

Welcome, Student Teachers 
We would like to extend a warm welcome to 
several student teachers who will be with us 
this semester as they finish their education 
programs. They are: 
 Paisley Armstrong – Mrs. Gray 
 Caroline Murphey – Dr. Won 
 Tyneshia Nelson – Mrs. D. Allen 
 Kara Hammonds – Mrs. Freeman  
 Nathaniel McGrath – Mr. Eubanks  

Second Nine Weeks Report Cards 
Viewable on Infinite Campus: 

Tuesday, January 12 

Parents and students, check your report cards on this date.  
You’ll notice your second nine weeks grades posted.  Lanyard 
information for those traditional students will be discussed later. 

Order Your Yearbook 
at 

Jostensyearbooks.com 

Price: 

$55.00 

Daily Schedule Reminder for the Next  2 Weeks: 

Mon, 1/11 Tue, 1/12 Wed, 1/13 Thu, 1/14 Fri, 1/15 

A B A B All classes 

Mon, 1/18 Tue, 1/19 Wed, 1/20 Thu, 1/21 Fri, 1/22 

Holiday B A B A 

Come Join “The Nest” 
A daily check-in time to talk with  

Mr. Wells and Mrs. Gorum 
Time each day is:  8:20 am 

Zoom link to join: 
https://muscogee.zoom.us/j/83528819477  

School Supply Drive 

Saturday, January 9 
Columbus Civic Center 
11:00 AM to 12:00 PM  

 Contact-less pickup in Civic Center parking lot.  
Sponsored by Amerigroup.   

https://muscogee.zoom.us/j/83528819477

